
  

LaHarpe Elementary/Junior High School Announcement 

Friday,  December 19,  2014  

 

Absentees                                             Appointments (Sign out in office) 
Elementary    
 

Jr High  

****** 

Reminder 
Today, Dec 19  is an SIP day,   12:30 Dismissal. 

 
“The 12 Days of Christmas”           

                   
12/19  Santa Hat/bells 

No drawn items (on paper or person) will be eligible for the (JH) drawing. 

 
JH artwork will be displayed at the bank from Dec 19

th
 through Jan 9

th
. 

Elementary artwork will be displayed at the LH Library from Dec 15
th
 through Jan 5

th
. 

Check it out! 

 

7/8 Girls Basketball uniform (etc) needs turned in ASAP from: Lindsay,  Elva 

 

Sports physicals will be due from the following 5/6 VB players before the first practice: 

Jaela,  Shelby,  Daphne, Jaylyn 

The first practice and parent meeting  are  January 6
th

. 

 

7/8 VB practice begins on Monday, Dec 29
th

.  1:00 – 3:00 
  Physicals  due:   Katherine,   Ayla,   Lauren      

 

CONCESSION STAND WORKERS    

Tuesday, Jan 5, (be here at 5:30) 

      1. Sam T 

      2. Jakob 

      3. Samuel W 
 

Dr Olson's schedule this week: 
Mon   Dec 15 - LH 
Tues  Dec 16 - LH 
Wed   Dec 17 - LH 
Thurs Dec 18 - DC 
Fri      Dec 19 – DC 



 
“Thank you to my Secret Santa, Mrs. Kost, and to all the students who helped her make my book. 
I was so touched!  Thank You!”  --- Mrs. Beals 

***** 

 

Menu:  Ham sandwich, lettuce salad, broccoli salad, tomatoes, fruit 

Dec 22 – Jan 2  :   NO SCHOOL, Christmas break 

Mon,  Jan 5       :   NO SCHOOL, Teacher Institute 

 

Tues, Jan 6: Steamburgers/bun, steamed broccoli, romain lettuce, fruit 

 

 

Today’s Activities: Fri,   Dec 19       -  SIP, 12:30 Dismissal 

                                
Upcoming:     Dec 22 – Jan 2  –  NO SCHOOL, Christmas break 

                            Mon,  Jan 5       -   NO SCHOOL, Teacher Institute 

                            Tues,  Jan 6        -  School resumes 

                            Mon, Jan 19      -   NO SCHOOL, Martin Luther King’s Birthday 

 

                            Fri, Feb 13         -   NO SCHOOL, Full SIP day 

                            Mon, Feb 16      -  NO SCHOOL, President’s Day 

 

 

Have a wonderful Christmas vacation, and a Happy New Year! 
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